San Diego APA

Division
012-Sahara 8-Ball
012-Sahara 8-Ball
012-Sahara 8-Ball

014-Mandalay Bay 8-Ball
014-Mandalay Bay 8-Ball
014-Mandalay Bay 8-Ball
016-New York, New York 8-Ball
016-New York, New York 8-Ball
016-New York, New York 8-Ball
017-Palace Station 8-Ball
017-Palace Station 8-Ball
017-Palace Station 8-Ball
022-Paris 8-Ball
022-Paris 8-Ball
022-Paris 8-Ball
023-Westward Ho 8-Ball
023-Westward Ho 8-Ball
023-Westward Ho 8-Ball
031-Caesar's Palace 8-Ball
031-Caesar's Palace 8-Ball
031-Caesar's Palace 8-Ball
032-Mirage 8-Ball
032-Mirage 8-Ball
033-Venetian 8-Ball
033-Venetian 8-Ball
033-Venetian 8-Ball
034-Harrahs 8-Ball
034-Harrahs 8-Ball
034-Harrahs 8-Ball
035-Bourbon Street 8-Ball
035-Bourbon Street 8-Ball
035-Bourbon Street 8-Ball
041-Rio 8-Ball
041-Rio 8-Ball
041-Rio 8-Ball
042-Luxor 8-Ball
042-Luxor 8-Ball
042-Luxor 8-Ball
043-Stratosphere 8-Ball
043-Stratosphere 8-Ball
043-Stratosphere 8-Ball

Tier

SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:

2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier

First
Arturo
Mary Anne
Josh
Dorin
lbrahim
Tommy
Leslie
Shelley
Michael
Carrie
Rudy
Efrain
Linda
Abel
Michael
Lora
Ross
Roberto
Lewis
Nicolaus
Josh
Connie
Travis
Alice
Luis
Nayan
Harry
Tony
Marakai
Martin
Samuel
lain
Angelica
Ruben
Adalberto
Guillermo
Anthony
Nayan
Matthew
Mellissa
Jeff

Perfect Session Winners

Last
Clifford
Flanagan
Watson
Kauhi
Garfey
Gardner
Hill-Bickel
Rannikko
Sossong
Lesch
Vasquez
Rodriguez
Elsner
Estrada
Lipner
Vuncannon
Spears-powell
Sanchez
Tenhulzen
Clark
Watson
Williams
Kuenzel
Carr
Briceno
Tamrakar
Kochhar
Hannah
Fellows
Devlin
Morales
Clarke
Hernandez
Sotelo
Medina Sr
Aguayo
Palomo
Tamrakar
Jacyna
Anderson
Sobieski
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Team #
01201
01201
01205
01409
01408
01403
01603
01601
01602
01706
01701
01705
02204
02201
02203
02307
02302
02302
03108
03105
03109
03209
03203
03304
03309
03305
03404
03404
03407
03504
03501
03504
04108
04104
04106
04211
04207
04209
04308
04304
04301

Team Name
Slop Shots
Slop Shots

Kick'n It
Salty Crew
Rack Smashers
Have Cue Will Travel
Ducks In A Row
Just The Tip
Pocket Busters
Cess-Pool
Social Cues
Pick Pockets
Lucky 8
Mocktails & Cocktails
E8t My Shot
Get A Cue
Beans & Cheese
Beans & Cheese
Shark Bait
What Scratch?
No Rolls Barred
Not So Straight Shooters
No Sobriety
Midnight Ramblers
What Would Reggie Do?
We Have Snacks
Juiced Up
Juiced Up

#TheStruggle

The Foot Clan
Avengers

The Foot Clan

The 8 Ballers

We Got This!

The Woo Qrew
Let's Chalk About It
DEGENERS8S
We Dirty
Cue-Anon
Okayest Team
Baby Got Rack

2022 Fall

PA
95.2381%
58.3333%
79.1667%
61.9048%
62.5000%
74.0741%
74.0741%
73.3333%
56.6667%
62.5000%
70.8333%
66.6667%
76.1905%
50.0000%
55.5556%
66.6667%
76.1905%
70.3704%
74.0741%
66.6667%
76.1905%
62.9630%
66.6667%
70.3704%
75.0000%
63.6364%
72.2222%
66.6667%
52.7778%
66.6667%
66.6667%
70.8333%
61.9048%
62.9630%
60.6061%
62.5000%
71.4286%
77.7778%
70.0000%
70.8333%
70.8333%

PPM

2.86
1.75
2.38
1.86
1.88
2.22
2.22
2.20
1.70
1.88
2.13
2.00
2.29
1.50
1.67
2.00
2.29
2.11
2.22
2.00
2.29
1.89
2.00
2.11
2.25
191
2.17
2.00
1.58
2.00
2.00
2.13
1.86
1.89
1.82
1.88
2.14
2.33
2.10
2.13
2.13



San Diego APA

Division
044-Circus Circus 8-Ball
044-Circus Circus 8-Ball
044-Circus Circus 8-Ball

045-Wild Wild West 8-Ball
045-Wild Wild West 8-Ball
045-Wild Wild West 8-Ball
046-Gold Coast 8-Ball
046-Gold Coast 8-Ball
046-Gold Coast 8-Ball
071-Wynn 8-Ball
071-Wynn 8-Ball
071-Wynn 8-Ball
072-Tropicana 8-Ball
072-Tropicana 8-Ball
072-Tropicana 8-Ball
073-Planet Hollywood 8-Ball
073-Planet Hollywood 8-Ball
073-Planet Hollywood 8-Ball
211-Hard Rock Hotel 9-Ball
211-Hard Rock Hotel 9-Ball
211-Hard Rock Hotel 9-Ball
212-Lady Luck 9-Ball
212-Lady Luck 9-Ball
212-Lady Luck 9-Ball
213-Circa 9-Ball
213-Circa 9-Ball
213-Circa 9-Ball
221-Bally's 9-Ball
221-Bally's 9-Ball
221-Bally's 9-Ball
223-Imperial Palace 9-Ball
223-Imperial Palace 9-Ball
223-Imperial Palace 9-Ball
224-Orleans 9-Ball
224-Orleans 9-Ball
224-Orleans 9-Ball
225-Four Queens 9-Ball
225-Four Queens 9-Ball
225-Four Queens 9-Ball
226-Palazzo 9-Ball
226-Palazzo 9-Ball

Tier

SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:

2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
2-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-7 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier

First
Alex
Derreck
Don
Richard
Mary
Nicholas
Javier
Katie
Anthony
Sharmeela
Vikrant
Nicholas
Javier
Steven
Daniel
Gwyn
Bermellyn
Rolando
Raymon
William
Gary
Patrick
Joel
Stephen
Sukey
Jesse
Robert
Rory
Cheyenne
Adalberto
Jennifer
Devon
Tyrone
Richard
Jennifer
Reno
Jared
Arcelio
John
Lisa
Stephanie

Perfect Session Winners

Last
Martinez
Waclawski
Hall
Newkirk
Griffin-Whitford
Whitford
Rosado
Hindorff
Gillerstrom
Kaushal
Borse
Whitford
Rosado
Lewis
Boone
Martz
Imamura
Roxas
Rovaris
Wick
ONeil
Holbert
Keown
Lamb
Cardenas
Gallegos
Jabinal
Murphy
Jacome
Medina Sr
Lopez
Raines
Solomon
Newkirk
Brandt
Blair
Hines
Garcia
Pasquarella
O'Hearn
Brown-Riepl

sL MP
3 7
4 7
6 11
3 9
4 7
6 7
3 7
4 7
6 9
3 8
5 9
6 7
3 7
4 7
7 8
3 10
4 7
7 9
3 9
4 10
9 10
2 7
5 9
9 8
2 11
4 8
7 8
2 8
4 8
7 7
3 7
5 11
6 9
3 7
4 7
8 11
2 9
4 8
9 7
2 8
4 7
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Team #
04407
04405
04405
04512
04503
04503
04601
04607
04609
07101
07102
07108
07207
07202
07201
07310
07308
07303
21107
21106
21108
21201
21204
21203
21304
21307
21301
22111
22108
22113
22306
22309
22309
22405
22410
22409
22514
22508
22504
22601
22603

Team Name
Let's Go To The Coach
One Shot At A Time
One Shot At A Time
Baby Got Snap
Philthy Jokers
Philthy Jokers
Balls of Fury
You're Welcome
Don't B L8
8 Kinds of Crazy
Magic Pockets
Fistful of Awesome
Domin8 On Arrival
Stuck In The 8E's
Stick It 2 'Em #2
Sunday Cess-Poolin’
UFOTOFU
Ho Wan
9 of Diamonds
Blind Luck Matters
4 F*#%K SAKE
Shadowkeeper
Masters of The Rack
What Now, Bill?
Nein! Nein! Nein!
Come To The Darkside
Pockets Fam
Worth A Shot
Extension Please!
The Woo Qrew 2
Pocket Sixes
Shape Optional
Shape Optional
Mommy Likes
Just Fr*cken Make It!
9 Balls Out
We Chalk Too Much
Break & Fun
See You Next Cuesday
One In A Row
Obtuse Angles

2022 Fall

PA
66.6667%
71.4286%
63.6364%
66.6667%
71.4286%
85.7143%
61.9048%
76.1905%
70.3704%
62.5000%
59.2593%
76.1905%
71.4286%
61.9048%
87.5000%
73.3333%
76.1905%
62.9630%
61.6667%
74.5000%
69.5000%
67.8571%
65.0000%
64.3750%
67.2727%
61.2500%
63.1250%
70.0000%
75.6250%
63.5714%
68.5714%
67.2727%
70.0000%
59.2857%
76.4286%
68.1818%
72.7778%
66.8750%
80.7143%
66.8750%
74.2857%

PPM
2.00
2.14
1.91
2.00
2.14
2.57
1.86
2.29
2.11
1.88
1.78
2.29
2.14
1.86
2.63
2.20
2.29
1.89

12.33

14.90

13.90

13.57

13.00

12.88

13.45

12.25

12.63

14.00

15.13

12.71

13.71

13.45

14.00

11.86

15.29

13.64

14.56

13.38

16.14

13.38

14.86



San Diego APA

Division
226-Palazzo 9-Ball
227-Encore 9-Ball
227-Encore 9-Ball
227-Encore 9-Ball

231-Whiskey Pete's 9-Ball
231-Whiskey Pete's 9-Ball
231-Whiskey Pete's 9-Ball
273-Aladdin 9-Ball
273-Aladdin 9-Ball
273-Aladdin 9-Ball
274-Golden Nugget 9-Ball
274-Golden Nugget 9-Ball
274-Golden Nugget 9-Ball
275-Flamingo Hilton 9-Ball
275-Flamingo Hilton 9-Ball
275-Flamingo Hilton 9-Ball
471-Silverton 9-Ball
471-Silverton 9-Ball
471-Silverton 9-Ball
472-Casino Royale 9-Ball
472-Casino Royale 9-Ball
472-Casino Royale 9-Ball
473-Excalibur 9-Ball
473-Excalibur 9-Ball

Tier

SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:
SL Tier:

6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier
6-9 Tier
1-3 Tier
4-5 Tier

First
Lee
Gage
Brett
Michael
DeeDee
Brian
Floyd
Teresa
Eddie
Luis
Tamarin
Marilyn
Todd
Ann
Michael
Paul
Laurie
Howard
Wayne
Lynn
Aaron
Daniel
Wudeen
Bermellyn

Perfect Session Winners

Last
Fletcher
Lund
Wilson
Sossong
Kelly
Delia
Dannels
Menkhaus
Arroyo
Ruiz
Hanson
Arguelles
Fellows
Trembley
Voiles
Caputo
Rossi
Whitford
Cichanski
Goodner
Crooks
Boone
Salawudeen
Imamura

sL MP
7 13
2 14
4 7
6 9
2 9
5 8
6 9
3 7
5 7
6 9
3 7
4 8
6 7
3 7
4 10
8 7
3 7
4 10
6 9
2 7
5 10
9 7
2 8
4 7
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Team #

22609
22702
22704
22701
23103
23106
23107
27307
27305
27309
27407
27405
27401
27502
27509
27504
47101
47108
47107
47205
47208
47201
47309
47308

Team Name
Meet The Flukers!
Pooligans
Molly's Rejects
Just Don't Miss
Wake N Break
9Ball-Nights
Bad Rash Social Club
Dammit Dave!

And then, there's that...

Band of Misfits
Blind Squirrels
9-Ball Misfits
Yard Dogs
The Dustpan
Balls & Chains
Salire Sul Furgone
Strik9
Undecided
San Diego Pool Party
Notorious 9
Send It
Stick It 2 'Em!
JessDo It 9
Tacocat

2022 Fall

PA
61.9231%
66.7857%
79.2857%
50.0000%
68.8889%
68.1250%
65.0000%
68.5714%
64.2857%
70.5556%
80.0000%
63.7500%
76.4286%
73.5714%
64.5000%
72.1429%
65.0000%
68.0000%
58.3333%
63.5714%
67.5000%
70.0000%
73.1250%
67.8571%

PPM
12.38
13.36
15.86
10.00
13.78
13.63
13.00
13.71
12.86
14.11
16.00
12.75
15.29
14.71
12.90
14.43
13.00
13.60
11.67
12.71
13.50
14.00
14.63
13.57
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